£T’ P SOLID GSX Enclosure system
ower needs control

for SL00,1,2,3
CP X-5SL Tc?s\::nry o SL00,1,2,3) c €

Mounting instructions CP1-5SL 001330750 CP2-55L 001339752 CP35SL 001339754
Montage anleitung
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Instrukcje montazu
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(HO Szerelesi utmutato i P o o
(LD Montavimo instrukcija
WHCTPYKLWS 3@ MOHTaX CP1.45SL 001339751 CP225SL 001339753
(LV) Montazas instrukcija
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Name
Nut flange serrat M6 DIN6923 Zn

Support
Washer M8 DIN126 Zn
Screw M8x16 DIN912

Screw M6x10 DIN912
Washer M6 DIN126 Zn

Support

WP-T

Type ETI
WP-T

LG-T-B185-H-P3-C

2 |AS-SH 6x10
3 |AW-R6

4 |AN-FSH 6

5 |POP 100/185
6 |AW-R8

7 |AS-SH 8x16
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Name

Nut flange serrat M6 DIN6923 Zn

Support
Washer M8 DIN126 Zn
Screw M8x16 DIN912

Screw M6x10 DIN912
Washer M6 DIN126 Zn

Support

Type ETI

LG-T-B185-H-P3-C

No.

2 |AS-SH 6x10
3 |AW-R6

4 |AN-FSH 6

5 |POP 100/185
6 |AW-R8

7 |AS-SH 8x16
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¢ 8 mm (x4)
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WD-K

Pcs.

Name

Support

Washer M8 DIN126 Zn
Screw M8x16 DIN912

Type ETI
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